Easter card with die-cut bunny

Instructions No. 2989
Difficulty: Beginner ¢

Working time: 45 Minutes

Easter card with die-cut bunny

Send velvety Easter greetings this year. Use a punching template and velvet paper to create Mr. Rabbit, the star of
the card. In our example, we decorate the card with pompoms, glue pads and glossy images for a great 3D effect.

- 1 ' }
f\fi’/ |

;fc A‘ I

Must Have

This is how it works:

First design the colored folding card of your choice as
shown with the white cardboard and the silicone stamps
VBS Silicone stamps.

Then punch out Mr. Rabbit from the velvet paper. To do
this, place the Bigz punching template and the velvet
paper between the transparent plates and run them
through the machine. The velvet paper is self-adhesive,
so peel off the foil on the back and stick Mr. Rabbit onto
the card.

Now stick on a pompom and the vintage glossy
pictures. For the 3D effect, use 3D glue pads.



Sizzix Bigz punching template "Mr.
Rabbit by Tim Holtz"

©16,49 €
RRP-19.69-€

ltem details

Quantity: w= { 1 \ +

Add to &

cart

New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week


https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/sizzix-bigz-punching-template-mr-rabbit-by-tim-holtz-a296004/
https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/sizzix-bigz-punching-template-mr-rabbit-by-tim-holtz-a296004/
https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/sizzix-bigz-punching-template-mr-rabbit-by-tim-holtz-a296004/
https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/newsletter/

Arficle information:

Article number

14101

19675

537773

23027

54360601

542708-08

567206-06

652568-32

21306

644303-03

706674-00

Article name
Sizzix Bigz punching template "Mr. Rabbit by Tim Holtz"
Vintage glossy pictures "Roses"

VBS Double cards with envelopes "Classic", 40 pcs.
(unfortunately sold out)

VBS Silicone stamp "Be Happy"

Acrylic block set of 2

Staz-On Stamp padBlack

3D-Glue pads5 x 5 x 2 mm, 400 pcs.

VBS Pompons, 15 mm, 60 piecesRose

Sizzix Big Shot Plus White & Gray "Starter Kit"
VBS Double page Adhesive tape3 mm

Photo cardboardWhite

Qty


https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/newsletter/

