

Easter card with die-cut bunny

Instructions No. 2989

Difficulty: Beginner 🍃🍃🍃🍃

Working time: 45 Minutes

Easter card with die-cut bunny

Send velvety Easter greetings this year. Use a punching template and velvet paper to create Mr. Rabbit, the star of the card. In our example, we decorate the card with pompoms, glue pads and glossy images for a great 3D effect.



This is how it works:

First design the **colored folding card** of your choice as shown with the white cardboard and the silicone stamps VBS **Silicone stamps**.

Then punch out Mr. Rabbit from the **velvet paper**. To do this, place the **Bigz punching template** and the velvet paper between the transparent plates and run them through the machine. The velvet paper is self-adhesive, so peel off the foil on the back and stick Mr. Rabbit onto the card.

Now stick on a **pompom** and the **vintage glossy pictures**. For the 3D effect, use **3D glue pads**.

Must Have



[Sizzix Bigz punching template "Mr. Rabbit by Tim Holtz"](#)

● **16,49 €**
RRP 19,09 €

[Item details](#)

Quantity:

Add to cart 



New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

register now >

Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
14101	Sizzix Bigz punching template "Mr. Rabbit by Tim Holtz"	1
19675	Vintage glossy pictures "Roses"	1
23027	VBS Silicone stamp "Be Happy"	1
54360601	Acrylic block set of 2	1
542708-08	Staz-On Stamp padBlack	1
567206-06	3D-Glue pads5 x 5 x 2 mm, 400 pcs.	1
652568-32	VBS Pompons, 15 mm, 60 piecesRose	1
21306	Sizzix Big Shot Plus White & Gray "Starter Kit"	1
644303-03	VBS Double page Adhesive tape3 mm	1
706674-00	Photo cardboardWhite	1